Расписание приема пациентов врачами детской поликлиники 
ГБУЗРК «ЦГБ г.Армянска» 
	
	 
	№ каб.
	должность
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	   Суббота

	1
	Алиджанова Л.Ш
	10
	Врач-педиатр участковый
	11.00-14.00
	8.00-11.00
	11.00-14.00
	11.00-14.00
	8.00-11.00
	По
графику

	2
	НиконенкоС.В
	11
	Врач-педиатр
участковый
	8.00-11.00
	11.00-14.00
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	14.00-17.00
	По
графику

	3
	БашоринаЛ.К
	6
	Врач-педиатр
участковый
	14.00-17.00
	8.00-11.00
	11-00-14.00
	11.00-14.00
	8.00-11.00
	По
графику

	4
	ВолошинаС.В
	8
	Врач- педиатр
участковый
	11.00-14.00
	11.00-14.00
	8.00-11.00
	14.00-17.00
	11.00-14.00
	По
графику

	5
	ЛысанюкЕ.Н
	13
	Врач-детский
хирург
	15.00-17.00
	
	
	15.00-17.00
	
	

	6
	ЭмировС.Э
	9
	Врач-психиатр
детский
	
	
	
	
	
	8.00-13.00


	7
	Журавель А.А.
	13 
	Врач-педиатр
участковый
	11.00-14.00
	14.00-17.00
	11.00-14.00
	11.00-14.00
	8.00-11.00
	


